from this open-label, multicenter clinical trial which included participants from 6 years to
21 years of age. In this study, 105 participants (43 antiretroviral-naive and 62
antiretroviral-experienced) received once daily atazanavir capsule formulation, with or
without ritonavir, in combination with two NRTIs.

One-hundred five (105) participants (6 to less than 18 years of age) treated with the
atazanavir capsule formulation, with or without ritonavir, were evaluated. Using an
intent-to-treat (ITT) analysis, the overall proportions of antiretroviral-naive and -
experienced participants with HIV-1 RNA <400 copies/mL at Week 96 were 51% (22/43)